Architectural LED Cove Lighting
iO LED
 Architectural
LED Cove Lighting
iO revolutionized the architectural lighting market when it launched in 2007 with
a commitment to all LED products, tight optical control, small size and high
performance fixtures.
CoviO builds on this rich history with a new integral driver luminaire which delivers

___F	 Specify nominal run length in feet
___F/1	 Specify nominal run of 1ft fixtures
ORDERING EXAMPLE
LM-10L-935-120-OD-277-S-SM-STD-50F
1.7”
[42mm]
1.8”
[46mm]
12”  /  24”  /  48”
[305mm]  [610mm]
1.8”
[46mm]
Fixture Dimensions:
Cove Design Guidelines
Typical Linear Module Performance (90+ CRI, 3500K CCT, 24" fixture)
Lumen
Package
Delivered
Lumens/ft
Wattage/ft Efficacy
(Im/W)
05L 616 5 123
10L 1187 9.4 126
15L 1736 14.5 120
Cove face and shiel d
2” (min.)
Fixture distance fro m
back of cove wall
6” (m
in.)
D
istance fro
m
ceiling plane
1.9”
[49mm]
2”
[50mm]
Wall
Cooper Lighting Solutions CoviO Luminaires10 Cooper Lighting Solutions CoviO Luminaires 11
Cooper Lighting Solutions is a
registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.
Product availability, specifications,
and compliances are subject to
change without notice.
Canada Sales
5925 McLaughlin Road
Mississauga, Ontario L5R 1B8
P: 905-501-3000
F: 905-501-3172
Cooper Lighting Solutions
18001 East Colfax Avenue
Aurora, CO 80011
P: 303-393-1522
F: 303-393-1477
© 2020 Cooper Lighting Solutions
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA